
  

 

 

2024 ORDINARY COUNCIL MEETING DATES 

• Wednesday 24 January 2024  

• Wednesday 21 February 2024 

• Wednesday 20 March 2024 

• Wednesday 17 April 2024  

• Wednesday 22 May 2024 

• Wednesday 26 June 2024  

• Wednesday 24 July 2024 

• Wednesday 21 August 2024 

• Wednesday 25 September 2024  

• Wednesday 30 October 2024 

• Wednesday 20 November 2024 

• Wednesday 11 December 2024 
 

Council Meetings start at 1.00pm and Public Question Time is from 1.00pm – 1.30pm. 
Meetings are held in the Rose Garden Room in the Flinders Arts and Entertainment 
Centre in Whitemark.  

 

2024 COUNCILLOR WORKSHOP DATES  

The following dates are subject to change and additional workshops may be added as 
circumstances require. 
 

• Wednesday 31 January 2024 (Field Trip) 

• Wednesday 07 February 2024 

• Wednesday 21 February 2024 

• Wednesday 06 March 2024 

• Wednesday 03 April 2024  

• Wednesday 08 May 2024 

• Wednesday 12 June 2024  

• Wednesday 10 July 2024 

• Wednesday 07 August 2024 

• Wednesday 11 September 2024  

• Wednesday 09 October 2024  

• Wednesday 06 November 2024 

• Wednesday 11 December 2024 

Workshops usually start at 9.30am and are held in the Rose Garden Room of the 
Flinders Arts & Entertainment Centre in Whitemark.  

 
Warren Groves | GENERAL MANAGER 


